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Serie Vast deltavling 5
Mullsj6 8 oktober 2016

Producion Light - Senior

Namn
1 Hans Johansson
2 Thomas Werner
3 Anton Ericsson
4 Leif-Ake Viio
5 Gunnar Amell
6 Fredrik Bergdahl
7 Dan Jansson
8 Magnus Amell
9 Kenneth Klasson
0 Peter Svensson

Producion Light - Junior
Namn

1 Felix Klasson

2 Melvin Klasson

3 Teo Andersson

4 Jonny Svensson

5 Kalle Persson

6 Mira Jansson

7 Malte Johansson

8 Kasper Roslund

Klubb

Hjo MK

Sv. Scalextricklubben
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Hjo MK

Klubb

Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U

MK Ran Askersund
Hjo MK

MK Ran Askersund
Mullsjé MHF-U

Hjo MK

Mullsjé MHF-U

Kval
4,455
4,374
4,681
4,610
4,507
4,760
4,584
4,889
4,841
5,868

Kval
br 4,245

4572
4,982
4,922
4,814
4,954
5,452
4,966

Race 1
315,34
305,56
298,35
290,67
291,25
290,10
277,81
277,64
275,66
248,24

Race 1
323,79
284,66
266,54
265,71
259,83
224,28
199,70
165,00

Race 2
202,85
202,23
200,23
199,10
196,90
197,69
188,37
182,32
175,66
175,32

Race 2
214,80
181,15
189,31
185,46
150,70
151,38
161,61
193,45

Totalt
518,19
507,79
498,58
489,77
488,15
487,79
466,18
459,96
451,32
423,56

Totalt
538,59
465,81
455,85
451,17
410,53
375,66
361,31
358,45

QP Poang

25
23

20
19
18
17
16

QP Poang
25
23
20

19
18

S:a
32
30
25
23
22
20
19
18
17
16

S:a
33
29
25
23
22
20
19
18



Producion 24 - Senior

Pl Namn

1 Hans Johansson

2 Fredrik Bergdahl

3 Magnus Amell

4 Gunnar Amell

5 Peter Svensson

6 Leif-Ake Viio

7 Anton Ericsson

8 Thomas Werner

Producion 24 - Junior
Pl Namn

1 Felix Klasson

2 Teo Andersson

3 Jonny Svensson

3 Kalle Persson

3 Kasper Roslund

3 Melvin Klasson

PI

a b~ NP

Klubb

Hjo MK

Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U

Hjo MK

Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U

Sv. Scalextricklubben

Klubb

Mullsjé MHF-U

MK Ran Askersund
Hjo MK

MK Ran Askersund
Mullsjé MHF-U
Mullsjé MHF-U

Mullsjo - Klubbtavian
Deltagande klubbar
Mullsjé MHF-U

Hjo MK

MK Ran

Sv. Scalextricklubben

Kval
3,771
3,823
3,969
4,379
4,316
4,496
4,500
3,930

Kval
3,836
4,537
4,891
5,033
5,002
4,254

Race 1l Race?2

Racel Race?2

P1

30
30
27
30

P2

Totalt
434,32
430,85
414,28
403,78
383,32
368,29
360,46
185,00

Totalt
374,39
345,25
335,18
333,63
317,97
283,00

P3
27 27
25 21
23

QP Poang
3 30

2 27
25

23

21

20

19

1 18
QP Poang
3 30

1 27
25

23

21

2 20

S:a
33
29
25
23
21
20
19
19

S:a
33
28
25
23
21
22

Summa Poang

25 109
19 95
50
30
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